
END OF SEMESTER 
ASSESSMENT & PROJECT 

2021-2022 
 

     First Semester  
 
December 14    Tuesday   English/Health-PE/CTE   
 
December 15    Wednesday   Social Studies/Fine Arts/Math 
 
December 16    Thursday   Science /World Language 
 
December 17    Friday-Early Release    

 
No New Assessments (Final Assessment Review Day) Monday, December 13 – Fall Semester 
 

 
    Second Semester 

 
May 23    Monday    Social Studies/Fine Arts/Math  
 
May 24    Tuesday   Science/World Language   
 
May 25    Wednesday   English/Health-PE/CTE 
 
May 26    Thursday-Early Release    

 
 
 
No New Assessments (Final Assessment Review Day) Friday, May 20 – Spring Semester 
 


